I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I

I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
•
;- I
LEBRINA - EL37/94
SOIL SAMPLING RESULTS
Au (avg) / As (ppm)
ii,~l!mP~~!f\lgi i!§a,litifj'g,i iiN!!rt.l'l(iig iii~l1lil,yg)fi ,~lii(p15I'1il)' .$l!m15letYp~.~ iiP'il,f~iiPQ[J~!:I~!li'
L50 4700 5000 4700 0 53 Soil E37/94 01-Nov-96
L504725 5000 4725 0 4.8 Soil E37/94 01-Nov-96
L504750 5000 4750 0 37 Soil E37/94 01-Nov-96
L504775 5000 4775 0 10.8 Soil E37/94 01-Nov-96
L504800 5000 4800 0 7.7 Soil E37/94 01-Nov-96
L504825 5000 4825 0 7.3 Soil E37/94 01-Nov-96
L504850 5000 4850 0 8.9 Soil E37/94 01-Nov-96
L504875 5000 4875 0 133 Soil E37/94 01-Nov-96
L504900 5000 4900 0 15.2 Soil E37/94 01-Nov-96
L504925 5000 4925 0 12.7 Soil E37/94 01-Nov-96
L504950 5000 4950 0 16.9 Soil E37/94 01-Nov-96
L504975 5000 4975 0 5.5 Soil E37/94 01-Nov-96
L505000 5000 5000 0 16 Soil E37/94 01-Nov-96
L505025 5000 5025 0 1.6 Soil E37/94 01-Nov-96
L505050 5000 5050 0 6 Soil E37/94 01-Nov-96
L505075 5000 5075 0 15.7 Soil E37/94 01-Nov-96
L505100 5000 5100 0 6.7 Soil E37/94 01-Nov-96
L505125 5000 5125 0 7 Soil E37/94 01-Nov-96
L50 5150 5000 5150 0 144 Soil E37/94 01-Nov-96
L505175 5000 5175 0 7.3 Soil E37/94 01-Nov-96
L505200 5000 5200 0 5 Soil E37/94 01-Nov-96
L505225 5000 5225 0 8.4 Soil E37/94 01-Nov-96
L505250 5000 5250 0 2.1 Soil E37/94 01-Nov-96
L505275 5000 5275 0 0 Soil E37/94 01-Nov-96
L51 4700 N 5100 4700 0 53 SOli E37/94 01-Nov-96
L51 4725 N 5100 4725 0 49 Soil E37/94 01-Nov-96
L51 4750 N 5100 4750 0 4.4 Soil E37/94 01-Nov-96
L51 4775 N 5100 4775 0 3.3 Soil E37/94 01-Nov-96